
 

 
                 

Term 2 2023-2024 Important Dates 
(These dates are subject to change, particularly events which depend on the weather) 

 
 

 

Date Event 

Start of Term 2  

Monday 30th October Staff Development Day 

Tuesday 31st October 
Term 2 Starts  

Football Match v St Johns 

Monday 6TH November Year 3 Swimming Lessons 

Tuesday 7th November Rivers Workshop Year 3 

Wednesday 8th November Rugby Tots Workshop – Whole School 

Thursday 9th November School Photos 

Friday 10th November Virtual Author Visit KS2 

Monday 13th November Reception 2024  Open Morning 

Thursday 16th November Little Muskateers Fencing Workshop Years 2,3 and 4 

Friday 17th November Children In Need Own Clothes – Spotty 

Thursday 23rd November Travelling Book Fair 

Friday 24th November 
Team DG Own Clothes Day – Bring a Bottle 

Travelling Book Fair Starts  

Tuesday 28th November Travelling Book Fair Ends 

Friday 1st December Team DG Own Clothes Day – Bring Chocolate 

Tuesday 5th December Reception 2024 Open Morning 

Thursday 7th December Nativity to Parents 2-3 pm 

Friday 8th December Nativity to Parents 9.30 – 10.30 am 

Wednesday 13th December 
Rocksteady Christmas Concert to Parents 

Whole School Carol Concert: 2-3pm  

Thursday 14th December 
Reception Hearing and Vision Tests 

Show and Share 

End of Term 2 – 15th December 2023 

 


